aBd OB CEl gy Ul D)ge digw gius 33 %G .VE&M <o) g KDRO74 Jyd MISC Back Bune )sU

2 |y
] : g o +
. ; . = 9 w LI |
A 0o ] mown ~
‘o = ol L © o 0
. @ Rz Rl v 4 | = 44 -
: : : ol 42 = b= val o> = =z A
P b= 9. = o o I n W g o 8 - @
{ % <t 2, 5 ot = 'S 5 * = A - O . Ry
fams d Q o 17} < - o " @ PTR O e
! s = - ) 2 W o = @ = £ 3 i
= v L P w W T 8
A_ @ ® w o o - W b =
w n <« o - B w w
il @
. e, : N N . ey
- KDRO7T4 | 31530858 | 65780584 | Kandahar |  1ith Aino Mina | MSC BB Site | KDR483 g32m 129.GB 58 Erl GF 7om
. - 1 M ) - r] " . - - - - . ke
formi Jhin P%E%Em sl aroasgy ﬁmwrw =T TX Dty %“\ RF BSS: sl RF Optimiraiion -
. : e n 2ok ; . . \ A -
S S » : ) ¢
) .M - i ) 0 pa S Ay ) ‘... .
..\.,......\.{\.....q\ .... . 3 i
et |




‘suoj 6T 1Se3| 1 aq p|noys 1ysiam Jamoy

|
19Mmo] W
1 Wil o 209
L NYTd MIIA TYOILYIA 1 NY1d M3IA TYLNOZINOH
¥IMOL —_—
NIVNNILNY | (woouersia | onmavas | Z98 | NvIa Xy XL FWYN 3US INVISIG
40 LHOIZH
31va
85682°99 | Buor 65809°LE S 31VNIQHO00D Sd9
A oy 59 v i
vy sre” IsSsIHaAY
samo] poddng-jag woz 3dAL ' ] b l anvo I D0 MaN"ONM aLs

uonesyinads [euld UOISSIWISUL |




!
A T T FRSECL {J'
i “‘i'\_L ;1!'; I — _;uul:'q -115";‘ S "35(';_?‘;_.&“17';; I.‘

..... Ay g 3Py armonng _ Wk e,y (5)1) vgzg ‘J-HSIBM 1v-ol -. . ’;fu O.Lol
i - SEMPPY Sy 'LS!HEHFUII ) = &
| vouepumeg pyivwerga o Ly Lit 0£H 082 | 91

LUBTACER VAR WL :1:{.“"_dt ¥R 08z1 Qo0v | S8z -
.l‘\?C\)EII'I':lLl‘.:::\*".li5):1:".-‘\r ?::::;): - = = =
el e ] SL52 08t |voz| o008 | g
= LR - - X = e L
f—— b T e ¥ ¥9 580 oL
) SS v ¢ 087 | 01
NOILVOLIO3dS ©1 WHLENOD Ol 31IHINDD (£ S i
_ "S3I9V1S vig 0% 8¥ | 0L | g2 |
OML NI "X¥YW g3dn0d 38 oL 3390N0D (9 |— — o e
Wo 6z = ¥3IN0D (v IVIYILYW 40 T8

ZW2/B) 000V = S¥vE TYNIGNLISNOT 30 A4 (¢
Two/6xn ggz = 313d4oN0S 40 o4 (T
Wi NI 38y NOssSN3WIG v (1
‘S3ICN

i8]
= :
O e
1 i
® LI | a % le e_.d 3 v e_ s
hid
i
[ |
{

| wwopog

Vi wzige

unaEd

JLVIdN3L

iy

[

TI5 AZ10ven0n

177108 dOHONY

wo/5998L =]
o 0007 =A4
{n v)sgpg uva

= =
I
» . EO 5

052

Rlel=tt




WE-119 i Materla!l Spaecifization

3 L4074 P Nel lem Spac Standaord /Grade | Nota
1| Angles EH-10056=1|EN 10025: 1990-S3550R ~5235R | Galvanizad To ASTMIZ3
| 2 | Covar Plofe And Fillers| EN-10051 #80-5355JR~S235JR | Colvonlzed To ASTMIZ3
e PANEL | PACKING LIST
R T e e
| Bjwere 5 8§ 2 § §
h 1 weaer ¢ covsns asop 4
! 2 weiaez Bl 5 @ 124 4
~ 12740 P2 weis  n 5 3 16 4 '
- @ ; 4 wBd0a L 5 89 162 4
T2ea0 TW1220 PLO1-03 _ .ﬁ HH“ M a “u uww ”
- i 5 E
—IR (1 2ean (i B, L | . |
._m R Mmb._-_o_/_ ..b;.l|\.u, * WB-107  fL 5 &8 135 4
i PLO fl 04 w08 B 5 0 158 a
| L40*4 W08 | agtaotd . ag2 4
g i WB110 1 sgesod 1245 4
PLO1—06 7 WB-111 bt 50vE0N4 1331 4
EXPANDED MESH S We12 L 50750% 1313 4
Th1 2840 FLO1-03 o oWE13 L A0FA004 (FEL T
L40%4 We-114 | S0750°4 142 4
i
IM1Ze40 |12 we-11s g s0750%g 1517 g
||Mmlmm||.rl._ﬁw|u—. ﬂu_lpqﬂom ?_ﬂ O A e N _ it Wh-116 L 50504 |17 4
ﬁ dbr:uus WE-119 L AUtanta - 340 4
o Wwa-120 L aitantd 3
182040 \W _:eqmﬂu.ﬂ 23 WB-121 L P g
i _f% WB-122 L i -
we-123
1M12%40 8oLy
BOLT
s lebLl.D ._ BOLT b 12450
! ;/b.._\ soLT 1 16455
|, WB-107 PLO1~05 |
Ty FL8B*S L40%4 PLO1-~01 TR ¥ R
SH12050 /Lagea BT | % E A
ELoT O / | DRDLDY | L 40tdgts ‘I ST
| POL02 L apnaots 2 .o o s
| PLOLOS ¢ 1 ke . sT27 _
PLO1-D4 i apraGta 3 b3 $T37 i
PLO1—-02 LROLDS L agtesta ! 2 a7 L s137 .
L40%4 L 5 3 41 . 5137 _
| 7 g 5 wg !
00 [M.Doneshvar -
! Rov. | Designed Orawn Checked | Approved Data Dessripiion
Sec:
AM1zTsl
o Project WB70
L AM16%54
— - i Title : WEB70m-EPA3IS-WS180
1=1 [T o7 8bis = PANEL e PANEL 1
Specification |Qty| Material | |[TEHI=RIST| [§ie Addres: "
Mi2*40- 34| cRE® | (
M12*%45, 8 Unit: mm Structure Code :
M12*50  |100] GRe.8 Scale: None Site Name: Site Type:
22| GRE8 Project No.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-01 Sheet No.;




Matarlol Specification

No Itom

pec | Standard/Grade [ Nefe

1 Angies

EH=1C

056~ 1|EN10025:1990~5355 1R~5235JR Golvanized To ASTHIZE

2 | Cover Plale And Fillers

EN-1

051

; ™
Ho= | sl
| ® o § 1§
_ PLO2-05 : B
. 1M1 2%45 w201 i HiYI0*e ; 5000 4
PLOZ2-01 wa202 Bl 5 W NS 4
L40*4 WB205 P 5 s2 15t 4
WB-204 P 3 83 1a% a
WE-205 L s0UE0*S w5 4
oL wB-206  #L 5 s 238 3
! WB-207 R we-207 i 5 52 5 oa
! 7 PLSZ*5 "y : a 5 TIT TR
BET "3 w3
PLOZ-06 - : WB208 Bl EE T
"EXPANDED MESH PLOZ-02 we-210 g g
PLO2-03 we-211 . e 1636% 4
L40*4 we-212 & 504504 17125 ]
PLATFORM 02-—1 WB213 L nose Hel 4
LAl oo L ol & i
13 w.smuunm _. n,_ﬁ 4
o OWB-216 i LaYE0 4
; WB-217 L s0%n a
We-218 L 404 H
WE-21% 5 X
WH-220 ] i
¥ WEB-221 t At asT s 5
|20 weazz . aganth
2 WB223 L 4cvdery
_PLO2-06 q 2 o M 12
EXPANDED MESH ™\, 3 BouT M 1245
_ e ; iwo_..m.. ?..J 12*50
125 oo 16455
PLOZ2-02
L40*4  pLoz-03
Ld0*4
PLATFORM 02-2
S. .r_.un-iu-_qﬂ_ -
[Rev.| Dwsigned Deawn Checked | Appraved Dota Descripfion
Sec: i
WB—206_
PLS5*S Project: WRBT0
|List Of Bolis ~ PANEL 2 Title - WB70m-EPA35-WS180
!Specification [Qty| Material PANEL?2
M12%40 |40 GR8.8 Site Address: i
M12%¥45 a8 GRE.B
« M12%60 104| GRB.B ] Strucrture Code Site No:
(,.MI6*S5 [32] GRE.8 | |Scale: None Site Nome: Site Type:

Project No.:

" Drawing No.: WB70-MP-02

Sheet Now:




2M12*%40

TM12%40

bty ....!..u).,/ch g

R

‘s

I 1M12%40

! WB-221
L40*4

1M 12*%40

2M12%40

2M12#%40

CIM12%40

,

L

_WB-214

D

1M12*40

»TI._M.QO

=

TN (3

L40%4

SECTION B1-B1

IM12*40

1M12#40

PLATFORM PLOZ BILL OF MATERIAL
e & g - £ o = o = B
i 2§ 5 8 &8 Ef E & rewes
11535 242 279 . 28 | 2 56 - sT37
48 1 242 036 04 2 07 - $T37
833 1 242 202 20 . 2 40 5137
797 1 242 193 4 2 38 sT37
1745 1 242 042 04 | 2 08 - $T37
930 1 339 315 32 | 2 63 - 5137
: kg 21 k.

7
=
@

I
[RS]
]

00 {M.Dansshvar

Rov. | Designed — Orawn Checked Approved Date Description
- Sec: e
Project: WB-T0m
Title ; WRB70m-EI'A35-WS150
PANEL 2

Site Address:

TOWSRIST

Structure Code

i A Site No:
Scale: None “ Site Name: Site Type:
Project No; ! Drawing No.: WB70-MP-02-0 | Sheet No.:




? Malerlal Specification l_
Tha | fiorm Spac Standord/Grade Nela

1| Angles EN- 10056~ 1/EN10025: 1990~5355R~5235JR | Gohanizad To ASTMIZ3|
2412040 1 m.[._ Cover Plale And Fillers| EN-10051  [EN10025:1980- 5355 R=5235JR

e

FUAIET b

| | @
BliMrasas

|
]
_
_
!

T we-sor

7 wesoz |

%7 Wa-303
4 wesor

TH12%40 L owE-305
;

WB=-310
L40%4

o

——

We-306

WE-I0EX
¢ wB-306Y
3 wesor
"

Ly HEF

=

~

@
benls o 2 5

WB-307

HES Inl

WE-308 WS Ipes !

&

0 155

kitmizean 114, TR

\ T w3 |
N WB-320 W weeany
ak. L40*4 wean
‘we-z1
© weeats
wa-315
% weals
WE-317
WE318
wealg
o owaan
wea2
| wean
‘weea2s
soLT ]
BOLT M L
|+ T j@ . soLt [¥] 12450
4 . BOLT W ...n_m:.._,

i T 1240 S
List Of Bolts — PANEL 3
Specification |Qty| Material
_— _ Miz*40 20| GR8.8
T M12%45 ] GR8.8

___ M12*50 104! GRB.8
112040 M16*55 40| GRB.8

ve-sio N\

7
L40%4 1M12940 112440

SECTION C-—C

2M12%40

R OTAL ;Eo.m*m%

NI 2440 s

TM12%40

TM12440%

WB-309 _l WB-314
PL10O5*S L4B¥%%
AM12%50

{3 SECTION C1-C1
T v

SM16955 PL50*2
WB-305
HT70*5

Y =)
_E_Mnmﬂ mt_ulao aa.::

Rev.| Designed “Drown Checked | Approved [ Buscriplion
Sec : i

Project: WB70
(| _ Title : WB70m-EPA35-WS150
w306 | \ ’ PANEL 3

Site Address:

TOW=RISTI il

Py b 2 Unit: mm Structure Code : Site No:
e 18 ¢ _:Lm__ﬁ T . " S MO,ZO_Z|IIM|[M Scule: None Site Name: Site Type:
i WITH mm.U COLOR B Project No.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-03 Sheet No.;




_ Motarial Specification
| %

Covar Plala And Fillars |EN=10051  |£N10025:1990~S355/R 52 55JR ou_<u..__unn Ta zzmuu_

No, Tham Spac Shandard/Grade Note
v.m Angles EN=10056-1/EN10025:1990~5355JR- 52 35JR Golvanized Ta _»v.—:_um
2

— L ]
I

- = 1 PA 4 PACK: IST
i ™ =~ .. . zm? 4 B w.x NG pm -
ﬂ 3 g 8 9 g§ § g
Wk @ E L sot0e 5000 4
WB—-408 : B3 5 8/ w2n @
T U044 Hes E 5 3w 1
L an=ap"7 8 4
Pl 6 B85 8
By 2 s w0 &
Mi2e40] j P 2 s 175 &
y L 50750°4 . a5 4
’ °l M12e40 L 60760 T
(" i A0*4Ea 187 4
@ ” 5 FITO TR
L 60%60% 12 8
. 3IM12250 L G060 iet® 8
v P e B T
! Eu-s0"a T
5 1M12%40 ( anvagna M7 1
L 440 13 2
“ L ! | - 1 H40%4 W
s X »M A s | e w17 ] A0t J;unn.,.
PaheAl RIS (20 wBalE | apmagna e L2
SECTION D-D lor wmats 1 aoeanes m\ﬂz_.ﬂ R
{2 we-20 ' STapea F
Iz sor  w 1% !
! aMi2eas M BOAT M 12%48 i
i % Bowr 2 12750
b i _ % pow 8 15058
-a.- :h: |
. 3 | List Of Bolts - PANEL 4
i i Specification |Qiy | Material .
= M12%40 114 GR8.8
D2 f M12%¥45 52| GR8.8
2 . -
) ) : M12*50 72| GR8.8
312250 \ M16*55 40| GR&.8 1
]
I
DET "4” o z
T =t = Rav.| Daslgned Drown Chacked | Approved Dofe Duscriplion N
_ wB-405y | Sec: =

J GMIB*55

WB—405Y Project: WEBT0
. PLED*2 i
i WB—405 Title : WB70m-EPA35-WS180
J _ PL75%6 PANEL 4
> ypigeen i Site Address: .
il P el m— DUPRO - I i HD.ELB@.MHMH _
. . Unit: mum m:,cc:_:.....ﬂ:ﬁ_r. o Site No:
ELD 1O FILLER. SECTION _4-4 Scale: None Site Name: Site Type:
—_— SRRED WITH .z.w_ UE COLOR™ Project Nu: | Drawing No.: WB70-MP-04 Sheet No.:




e \/

By % o% (

M1 2740

3 IM12440

BV

TION D1-=D1

TM1E%40

1M12%40

1M12740

TM12%40

(3

s,

WB—-420

L40%4

5

TM12%40

41412940

isf 5 K ]
IM12%40 1M12%40
SECTION D2-D2

2 00 zba_.i.-..qa_. H

| Rev. Designed oBr.. Checked Approved Dale Description
Sec:
Project: WEB70
Title : WRBT0m-EPA35-WS1§0 A

PANEL 4

u..mEm_ummA.

Site Address:

Unit: mm

Structure Code

Site No: -
| Scale: None - : Site Type:
Project No.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-08 Sheet No.:




Matericl Specifieation

Itern

Spec__ |

Standard/Grade

PANEL 5 PACKING LIST

Galvanized To ASTM123

........ — o nn e
Galvanized To ASTM123

- = s i r R
_ R g w w g .m.
T waser 1 ewone o won s
_ 2 we.sDz 5 &0 wd o 16
i3 WBS503 L a0tecis LR
.w 4 Wh-504 Pl " b1} 135 g
5 WB-50S L Got0ta T &
€ WB-s05 4540544 9B 4
7 we507 P 5 20 29 a
g WE-508 L [ O ] 18E1 a
: L8 wesDe 813 3
f 0 WEB-S10 L ioza 1
M We-511 P 218 263 1
7 2 owesi12 L e 8
L wesis o w1
_ 14 Wi-514 3 A8 TEED 4
D ¥ WB-5L5 L dorantg 1937 1
I« pour ta 12%40 o
17 BoLT 151 1250 112
B BT 1055 a8
................ e —
N .
,./, 5 ' ;
\}F.r.tvrvlll-\ill.\
/ [List Of Bols ~ PANEL 5
WB=5:1 _m;.d; Specification ; Qty| Material
/" PlL218%5 M12*40 103 GRB.8
¢ T M12*50  [112] GR8.8
| M16*55  [48] GRB.B
3M12*50
€O |M.Doneshvar ) ol -
f f.ﬁw_. [Rav.| D c:n..n_ Drawn Chacied Approved Dots Descripiion
i Sec: G
é Project: WB70
Title : WB70m-EPA3S-WS180
L *U)Z_HH\ m ......
gy Site Address: -
TOW=ZRIST = I
Unit: mm Structure Code : Site No:
SECTION 5-5 Seale: None | Site Name: Site Type:
Project No.: | Drawing No.: WB70-MP-06 Sheet No.:




1M1 2240

IM12740

112240

PMEZELT

SECTION E-E

1M12%40

1M12%40 TM12%40
—_tE.I g * * LR
WB=-514
\ L40%4 WB-514
L L40*4 o 1412940
. \w_!._n.io
N
IS WB—-514
/ L40%4
ﬂ_l— // b3 2 4
TM12=40 TM12240

SECTION Et=E]

-
o0 |, D L -
Rav. | Designed ) _u..w!_.. Chacked Approved Date Duseription
[ i _ | Sec: L
M o .1.ﬁ.
g Folleih WET)
\ m Title ; WEB70m-EPA35-WS 180
PANEL 5
ey Site Address: i
TOWZRIST]| e
Unit: mm Structure Code : Site No:
Scale: None Site Name: Site Type:
! Project No.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-07 Sheet No.:




2M16'50

H12+50

A1 2450

?
©

IM1 250

328

st camcomace

IM12%40 *
BW16%E0

WE-B04Z

WPRMEOREH |1 | B

o 4 o e

y

A0 TG FILLER,

WITH "GREEN COLOR"

HT110%10

1/ PLOO%E

PAMEL & PACKING

Malerial Specificafion
Ho Itern Spac Stendord /Grada Hola
1_| Anglas o EN- 10056~ 1]EN10025:1990-5355JR-5235JR| Galvanlzed To ASTM113
12 Covar Plate And Fillers|EN-10051 EN10025:1990-5355JR—5235)R] Galvanized To ASTMI13

= ]
L PART No m !

1 WBG0L L 120120710

2 weso2 3

3 WB-B03 L 110°100%i0

4 we-s04  PL 6

3 WB-BDAX  PL [

B WB-H04Y  PL 1

T owes0ar M 7

5 wes0s | TS

9 WB-606 L 505004
| we.s07 B i

11 WB-G0E L 05 20205
|12 wesos L 64705 1974
It weew AEThO 1344
| W WBELl B ) 243

I 5 weeR12 L
B OWB-613
7 We-61a '

bl L1

WE-615 I a0madta
WH-B16 | 403t
BOLT 1]
BOLT K
) BOLT it

23 jilslhg [

WB—-604x

Specification |Qty| Material
M12*40 52| GR&.8
M12%*50 BO| GRB.B
SECTION 6-6 M16*50 | 96| GRB.8
M16%60 56| GR&.8
oo Z.Unsa.”_ﬂua -
m Designed Drawn Chockad fpproved Date Descriphion
T = See: —
AP
i _am
,_H.\.mw\«_,,u . . Praject: WE70
[ m\ W M 7 Title - WB70m-EPA35-WS180
m A | PANEL 6

Uit num

TOWERIST! |

Stite Address:

Struct

Site No:

Scaler None

Site Name:

Site Type:

Project No.:

Drawing No.: WB70-MP-08

Sheet No.:




1412740 1ME2°40
IM1Z*40 i L3 2 L
WB-615
L1404 /
TMIZ* 40 3 1M12%40
TH12%40
WB-B16
L40=4
WO—614 " TM12%40
L50%4 |
1M12*40 %
: S { . 4 L
) 112240 12740 B _.w,
SECTION F—F \
SECTION F1—F1
PLATFORM PLO6 BILL OF MATERIAL
g I e T .Er..ﬂ... & 0D | M.Daneshver — -
¥ 5 b ¥ _,.M & REMARKS Rav.| Designod Drown | Chacked | Approved Dete Duscripfion
™ o0 T ISee: e
; 57 5T37 _
1. : 2 R 04 2 07 5T37 _ Project: WitTe
w0t boozsz 085 09 2 19 5737 i - -
Gis G B4 i - G | __ Title - W70 EFATS- WS 140
i 242 a8 (1] 7 18 5737 i Site Address:
SR o e 0w - e TOWERIST |
442 kg 24 kg Unit: mim Structure Code ; { Site No:

Seale: None

Site Name:

Site Type:

Project No.:

Drawing No.: WB70-MP-09

Sheet No.:




| PANEL 7 PACKING LIST

- o i
r 025:1590- 53858513517 | Gaivanized To ASTMIZ3 e 4 = -
_ - I weror T et o 4
5 D2l owero L 1reiavtie 500 4
e _ 3 WB-703 PL A 110 350 4
S wagom L 3 13 /0 a4
D5 weroay m 2 S0 1 8
e 8 [ weres 1 0% - 2ss0 8
.4 | [ 7 wes0s @ 70toes 01 8
| 8 ; WB-T05 L 454573 3812 a
4 wea07 L 5
S0 WB08 L 4otaoes

©owe-708X | ABan4

12 oweres L Dm0~

3 WBIl0 | 40740°4
L

ey 1 wB710K WH0*S
A CCRT S . Gy @ | S aes b s
i a.z.:.'mcm:.th.«/f 202045 s | [l weIIX L gotaws
Lag*q wB7i12 L 1°30%4
CWBTI3 L anenn
i D wera oL 5
i ,WBTIS L asmasa
w816 PL 5

Wa-717 L 457350
WE-T18 L 457359

WB-7037 BOLT B
WB=707 PLID*2 ‘ LT Y
PL212%5

WB-702 o &

—— ** i amt2es0 HTT10%10 :
et _ @, B
/ * WB= 703X j2@' souT ]

PL110*8

List Of Bolts —PANEL 7 |_.-
Specification | Qly | MaFerial
M12*40 40 | GR8.8

¥ M12*45 32| GRB.8
@ M12%50 48 | GR8.8
M16=50 48 | GR8.8

M16*55 16| GR8.8
M16*65 64 | GRB.8

I im12es0 -

i 00 [M.Daneshvar L
u. _} /Nﬁ.m.l 703X Rev.| Designed Drawn _ Checked Approved Dale Description
/BLIT0"8 I [Sec: -

< BM1Bees

Project: WB70
wiieEn el Title WE70m-EPA3S-WSI8(
PANEL™7

Site Address:

Unit: nnn Stiwcture Code - Site No-
I - o oy Scale: None Site Name; Site Type:
] i :.*_- ELLOW COLOR Project No.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-10 Sheet No.:




s s s sl

WB-708

L40%4

3M1Z=4D

SECTION G1-G1

44012440

THIZ#40

WB=716

AW TERL0

SECTION

TMIZT40

G-=G

SECTION G3-G3

e ol
IM12%40

WB-708X

==

L40*4

SECTION G2-G2

w8

=716

IMY2R40

%
12040 SFT L40*4
SECTION G4-G4
00 | M.Baneshvar | -
Rav. | Designed Drawn Chacked Approved Dot Description
4 Sec: i
w...,m.m. Mw?mm k Praject: WI70
YW 45 % | b=
¥ 4 % 1 Title : WB70m-EPA35-WS180
a8 11 PANEL7
e Site Address: -
TOWSRIS _.
Unit: mm Structire Code : Site No:
Secale: None | Site Name: Site Type:
Project No.; | Drawing No.: WB70-MP-11 Sheet No.:




Matarlal Specificotion
No Tlem Spuc Standord /Grada Nole
1| _Anglas EN~10056~1/EN10025:1890~5355/R—5235JR | Galvanized To ASTN123
2 | Cover Picle And Fillers|EN-10051 |£N10025:1990-S355/R—S235JR | Galvanized To ASTM123
i PANEL B PACKING LIST
T -
i nkﬁﬂ_ m g a £
o | . Lok =
i | t WB-BD1 L 140*140714 4
i M1655 : WeB0Z L 13crien “a
5 wee03 Rl 10 120 4
S 3 WB-803K Pl 10 120 3
N S wB04 L 70770% 8
N 6 wBE0s L 70M70% 8
VN 7 L a5easg %
B FL [ 3
) L autanes s
@ f L Jotapna 2
: i 3 ana0ma 8
i e L atTagea 5
& Ll L an*an+a 8
o | L an*an=y Fl
S t 1
: ; H 44735+4 3
b : WL 5 15
....... . N é wH-EL) 250450 Ry W
Ao S | BOUT 4 an
e e e N YR Sz oL o M 82
AN . ! e { .
y \ _WB-802 soir | m _ i
HT130%12 5 BOIT M 3 a0
_ WB~803X S A
_ PL120%10 List Of Bolis — "PANEL 8
Specification | Qty | Material” |
M12%40 40| GR&.8 "
M12%45 32| GRB.8
M12*50 48 | GR8.8
WB-811X T Z._M._MM 32| GRB.B
L4074 M16 32| GRs.8
SECTION 8-8 M16%70 | 80| GR8.8
WB-BO3X §
PL120*10 =
s "g" 00 M. Donast =
/ﬂ Rav, | Designed Drawn Checked Approved Oate Dezcripiion
YON15*70 Sec: =
\\_
Project: WB70
ol 2uisess
_ \ Title : WB70m-EPA3IS-WS180
¥ \m 2 PANEL 8

el S0 AddVESS: N
TOWERIST! | _,
Unit: mm Structure Code Site No:
Seale: None Site Name: Site Type:
Project No.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-12 | Sheet No.:




WB-817

PLE3*5
.Ir__ WB~816 of IM12%40
PL93*5
SMI2%40 ¥

=
w @
i =]
o @
(=3 |
t= [12]

=

" SECTION H1-H1 SECTION H2-H2

Ham1zean

wB-817
/PLI3*5

312740 N

1000

112240

L40*4

WE-811X
suizs0  L40*4 1400

SECTION H3-H3 SECTION H4—-H4

-

45 e d-hm
AN 2740 1M12240
SECTION H-—H =
00 | M.Dy e =
.‘»a,., Designed Drawn n-.anrom. Approved Dals Description
Sec: en
Project: WEB70
Title : WB70m-EPA35-WS180
PANEL 8
Sile Address: -
Structure Code : Site No;
Noue Site Name: Site Type:
B . . f Project No.: Drawing No.: WB7(-MP-13 Sheet No.:




-
A(v

I I 45

; E|
é.axczqg Tl
.uu.._._m nu.umz_n !Golvanized To .%::._

&

21 T4

WEBE~908X

-
E

|
=

g

WB-911X%

L40*4

PANEL § PACKING LIST

-
m BART No. m m w .m..
TowBSI1 L 60tIs0014 )
_ ER T R S (P a
3 Wa-303 14 1mn lan A
L4 weg03 P i 140 i
A 5 weapIx B H 104 8
1 13 We-a0q L T 8
m T wpeos L 104906 [
q ] WB-806 L 5050 a4
2M1655 |9 woe0? P 6 251 a
le wosoe agants 6
_ 11 \WH-30EX | A0rantd 2
12 WH-909 i A0*A0S 3
| 3 We-910 i Afrand +
| 4 WEB IIoN AL 1
_ 0 wBe11 L AFTAG &
16 i WE-311% | uc &O.u . 2
{7 2 ‘ T WBALZ L a0%0N 4
8 WB913 L AaTantE ; §
% WB.914 2L 5 115 3
2 7 I WB.e1s 1 454504 . 2
TM12%50 & 21 WH-a16 M i 16
i oweer L EEL I
23 wWae-91s L 438 2
Mo B M i
_.Wm.umﬁ) TS S a2
_|._ ._C M = poLT e \AT<..I. ..x....ﬁ}..f
i s e T 1h ¢ W P :
| _‘\ _ | B0LT M ..\ b 14
| WB-902 evc_@lqllmooum._,.vwl _ 2 BOUT ] %
M T2e50 HT140%12 Es | % eour M ; B
List Of Bolls - PANEL §
Specification |Qty| Material
g o M12%40 34| GR8.8- o
m M12*43 32| GR8.B
! SECTION 9-9 M12%50 |48 GR8.8
M16%50 32| GR&.B
M16%55 16| GR8.8
Jiiteai M16*60 | 16| GR&.8
M16%75 96 | GR8.8
_WB=-903X
PL140*10 -
00 | M.Daneshvar i e
Rev.| Dasigned Drewn Checked .}222.& Dole Descriplion
Begx =
P Project: WB70
Title : WEB70m-EPA 35-WS1309 .
1 J PANEL 9
painiys _ Site Address: -
TOWERIST
Unit: mm Structure Code - Site No:
Scale: None Site Name: Sile Type:
Project No.: Drawing No.:  WB70-MP-14 | Sheet No.:




WB-916

fPLIS*S

’ ry WB—-9186
i aM12+40 [ PL93*5

1 3u12%40

v0¥71

_.hn_.-h Suizedo

SECTION {1-1I1

& WB—-908X
surzeie  L4UR4

SECTION 12-12

T

A 3M1 2740
1| 4M12740

WB-916
PLB3*5

NELTFS
AL
"n thi12240 L40%4 - uxq_n..:\._
SECTION 13~13
M
ool MB=811X
IM12040 L40*4 ==
SECTION 1414
. i,
AM12740 Tl 204D o
00 | M.Doneahvar -

mmo.ﬁ_oj—él.._r”_ Rev.! Designed Drawn Chacked Approved | Date Deseription

Sec: -

ﬂ. _ Project: wse -
MJ [ Title : WB70m-EPA3S-WS180
PANEL Y

Site Adiress: an
HuEnm,mHh

Structure Code ; Site No:

Scale: None Site Type:
Project No.; Drawing No.: WB70-MP-15 Sheet No.:




PANEL 10 PACKING LIST

@ oo 8 § B ¢ |t
B & § M £ |k

WE-1001 . ELOUS T o

WB100Z | tigeidctia
.. ; WwB-Loo3 . P e
ot WE003X, RL e
we-1008 | | e
. ;
* 5 weao0s . e
M15%60 S
W8.L006 32450%

e WB-1007 L6
Wa-1008 " anranea

Wowe-1008X . 494074

1 wa-o0s |t 200304

: TOWBMBIE ¢ a0eanes

4 WB-1B11 .. L 430

g9 owelonx, L ELERTIRES
oWl 'y

. ‘_. E_u.vw—uxn -

7

WB—1008X
L40*4

212745
===

W8-1013 |, .
I TWi2es0 w01 | L ETLr L
WE-1014X, #1L 5§ !
- WE-1015 . 184509
2 wWB01e
WE-1017 )
Wa 1pis o -
~
gouT 1 7 3
WE = 1006 M e h
oo A i . BOLT ot ! 18
Ll No&_u
Y M1 6950 . 8017 v 13
d BOLT 5] 0
BOIT W 5

. %
List Of Bolis — PANEL 10 P 7
Specification |Qty| Materiab..,.."
M12#40 |32 GR8.B
M12*45 |34| GR8.8
M12*50 | 48| GRs.8
WB~1011X . Mg M16*50 | 48| GR8.B
L4074 M16*60 |16] GR8.8
M20%85 64| GR8.B

2M12%45

. i T R = N[ o) S W S— I .
_ A M.Danashvar -
... S i .| DOesigned Orawn Chackad Approved Date Deseriplion
* WB-1003X — Sec:
_ PLT40%10 e o
‘ ﬂ —u_‘s.u.r.r.ﬂ” WE7
\\ | Title : WB70m-EPA35-WS
¥ WJ il :.mm\ EL 55 i
ey { Site Address: -
TOW=RIST |~
Unit: m m_:_n:__,n,:._.. site No:
mm ._. O|Z|. ...F._ 0 i _.E ¢ Code Site No:
- atler None | Site Name: Site Type:
..... ) ) : Project No.: _ Drawing No:  WBT0-MP-16 Sheet No.:




WB-1016
/PLIF*5

Ju1zesg

s il
IMranag

Ju1va0
B
Wil rs
KIS
df 0
oo
W
o WB-1008
e Ll
L40%4 Mize40
SECTION J1-J1
WE-1016
/ PL93*S

1204

L EERET

F=0¥7

[ we=1011

A
LML

SECTION J2-J42

AWilean

SECTION _J-

PLATFCRM PLCE RILL OF MATERIAL

J

TH12%45

£ 1§ E & £ £ B Rewas
gt 386 43 2 14 5737
i v 340 a4 i Ik ST37
1} <k 2 2 43 5737
242 Z4 4 . ..... i1 m._..m.ﬂ
i Lo L] 2 18 5737
T 55 7 no sT37
16 ke R kg

_IFQI# 1 ¥ S SR
INIZP 4D
SECTION J3—J3 SECTION J4-J4
. FL10=0}.
M PLIO-0 —
\lrwﬁ 12 \%
_ PLIO=-05
_ L40*4
~ | PLID-O1
|| ALeo*4 i
L40%4 || "EXPANDED MESH
o L40%4
PLATFORM ._.OIN EEK||._.E
00 | M.Deneshvar ] =
Rev. | Dusigred Drawn Chacitad Approvad Data Dezeription
Sec: Tk
i Project: WB70
: Title : WBT70m-EPA3S-WS180

TOWERIST

PANEL 10

Site Address:

Structure Code :

Unit: mm Site No:
Seale: None Site Name: Site Type:
Project No.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-17 Sheet No.:




= z Eoog
_...u_ PART tia m m m.w z &
T wedien . paocie0tle seoe 4
‘ 2 WB-1102 1 HEUAS [ (ST AaGn a4
4 WB-1103 L 12 Ll Ak a
_WB--1102 — _ 3 WE-1103X P 12 LTI | |
o ATISO% I 5 ol o L4 WR100 L 80%R0%6 jasa A
_\ v __u WE105 L B0ADTS . 3734 8
Tl I ' &  WB-1108 L GO B0 . S58L 4
‘ 2M16%50 7 wB-1107  PL 2 3 s A
P B WR-L108 L A0Ta0 + 1220 b
la weaomx ¢ ETARTAT 1520 2
_ L FIANIAY] 1r805 &
L mm...m‘...‘ N . 4
L A5G 4
! an*ap+4 i
WE- 11118 L anTactd 2
Wi-1112 I GaTADYY kim...é
WB=-1108x WB-I113 L Aftdsed g
: Li0%a M we-it14 | FLAITET 8
1M12°50 we1s . AB4A543 <
WH-1116  PL 5 ]
Wis-1117 i afrdhd 2
WH-1118 Pi ] e
WB-1119 % LT LA 3
W 1120 L 15*45%9 )
o (5] 140 kY %
@ aoir M 12745 T
o lanyzesg BaLT L 1250 52
& BOLT 5] 16 €4
BoLr M L a5 Gl
List Of Bolts - PANEL 11
Specification |Qty | Material
M12%40 36| GR8.8
@ M12%*45 |54 | GRB.8
we-1111X Ciissia  M12%50 52| GR8.8
Ty * M16%60 | 64| GRa.8
| _WB-1105 M20%85 | 64] GRS
40%12
.o.u .ucﬁ._.»_....ﬁ_. s -
Dasigned Drawn Checkad Approved Dote Description
Sec -
: | . - Project: WB70
J | , i .
| Title : WBT0m-EPA3S-WS180
L | PANEL 11
Tin e = ! — Site Address: N
DET 11 TINUZRIST]
Unit: mm Structure Code : Site No:
a—— - 5
Scale: None Site Name: Site Type:
¢ e e A : . Praject No.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-18 Sheet No.:




WB-~1118

TOWZERIST

STPLITAYS WB-111E
L ok - ..EN.“c. / IN12045 _ n_..wm.vm./
M ‘ . 3M12m40
y \\\X‘z In12740 M2
Y |
il = \\\
S il ua 1\
.,...\H\\. o 4
s g’ \ "
1 ) =
] _ \ S
e
P
_\\\\.
|I\.\ \N;;.E u,.:wu___".m/.;r WB-1114 N A % — WE-1108X ﬁ
S L4D*4 L40%4 12040 240 LA0%4 el
SECTION K2-K
SECTION_K1-Ki1
| we-1118 We-1118
\l?b._l.!m.”.u........w...f. J— —
uzeao o SM| 2040
,m.:_u.a
ki
s
= ool
b m... s WiE-1111 H — WB-1111%
b Ldo=4 Bazee  TSngeg LA0TA
14 T —
om .|..I..H/.~m;:.$ M9 240 “ — 1 mmO.:OZ _A.wlx,m MMOH_OZ _Am_. TAL
ANN
BN
Sl =t ; / =
. b g o
N ik / =
\ my, % Y
/..r = _ ) i i
..,. // - \\ 00 [M.Dansshvar [
“ //r,”r_“ z“.c\ Rev.| Dosigned Drown Checked Appraved Deta Descriplion
iy S g ] < it Sec: e
TMIZ%45 4MTI%40 M1 2740 H _ e
ECTION K=K J Project: WEB70
\ Title : WB70m-EPA35-WS5180
i w : PANEL 11

Site Address:

Unit: mm

Structure Code ; Site No:

Scale: None

Site Namu:

Site Type:

Project No.:

Drawing No.: WB70-MP-19

Sheet No.:




PANEL 12 PACKING LIST

“valerial Spucificallon i z 11 z @ ;
. tandard/Grads !...z“.. - __ g oewme ¥ w § g w
By |
B R R B W_ HRGH e
2 X 7
13 wene 1 o ann 4
Ci owe0 L 12 M0 a4
15 WBa203% @ 2 51w &
m B WB-1204 1 HO'RO'G - 3628
o DT wea208 L R0E0%s §
! o _ BoWBA20 L A0tiNs 4
2 HE T ST Y 1 4
© WB-1208 L astages 8
216060 s e 8
../J. .m -
et 2,
.
o WB1213 . ast45ed 1
W OWBA214 . astasts &
CT O WRAZ13 . sty |
AT f1n weazs 4
[t w127 L dwease .
Wzeas ¢ |3 weas o« 5 TR
1 21 WB-121% L 1830 b
el BOLT W 3
Bour M
BOIT M
aolr
e golt
\ ¥ Bt 2]
..u\.s_E @ ROLT ]
Py PL2B4.5*3

2M12*80
118760

e List OF Bolfs — PANEL 12
Specification [Qty| Material s
M12%40 |26 GR8.8
M12*45 |56 GRe.8
C M12*50 |32 | GR&.8

WB-1211 M16*50 |32 | GR8.8

Cosea iz SECTION 12-12 M16%60 [ 32] GRB.8

L igea
T oM
P

— M16*65 16| GRB.8
wss%.mm.ﬁ M20*30 | 64| GRB.8
o
A\ A2
i ” : M.Deneshvar = i
i Designed Drawn Checked | Approved Date Descriplion
Sec: -
Project: WB70
Tide: WB70m-EPA35-WS180
PRRELT
Site Address: N
mm Structure Codic : Site No-
| : MNone Site Nmne: Site Type:
"B UE COLOR” . Project Nu.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-20 Sheet No.:




wWB-1216
PL126*5

- AN 12D \ 1M 12785 -
—— . il ~ |
WB=1218_
PL93*5
) IM12%40 ' | 3u1zedg
a h
e L
7 *
& "
=
wm
/ I
s »S»..aﬂ..,_.w Wh-1214 1M12%45 |
=75 i ie rmasmen T . DAy B
P T L45%4 Su12440 g [45%4 -
SECTION L1-L1 SECTION L2=L2
WB—1218
e WB-1218
IW12*40
AMI2740
_..__l WB=1211 N\ . i WB=-1211X
<l L45% 4 u:.mﬂu i2ve L45%4
——— uz_.n...ap.\‘v 1412845
p wirw SECTION L3-L3 SECTION L4-14
N
wn
A eSS N T E
. ! \, . 00 [M.Danashvar & o H
. . e 7
\ __ , fov, | Dusigned Orawn Chackod Appraved Date Dasariation
weezos N /T\\ _ S VT . DN Sec: -
i S % FITEL THIZ"AS 1M12%40 T _Lmvd:‘_. ol S—uﬂﬁ -
[0 4
SECTION L—-L :
Title : WEB70m-EPA3S-WS180
PANEL 12
it Site Adldress: N
Init: mm | Structure Code : Site No: -
| Scale: None Site Name: Site Type:
Project No.: | Drawing No.: WB70-MP-21 Sheet No.: .




T Moteriel Spectication T PANEL 13 PACKING LIST

1 Sterdard/Grade [ Mot | _m i . B m g ¥
99083558 -S2350R Gaivonized To ASTM123| i 2 " : 5 @
i 990~ E350JR-52550R d To ASTM123| ; TOWRGAT . 180°1001F s0n 4
2 We-1302 L 160 I00%1E 40 a
i WH-1303 P L L1 L] 4
4 WB-1303%  FL 1 (1 Al 4
2 WB-130a 1 BOTRO~7 1804 a
| & Wh-1305 i AR T NIy a
ST WB-1306 I FOCF00S hasl 4
_m & WB2307 AL 5 Wi 395 4
8  WB-1308 [] 05044 than A
FTIETY 1 WB-1309 L HiE0 b A
N 1M we-1310 | 4045074 1950 8
[ weasu L 1542 &
13 weamz o a1 4
W WHB-1313 i AR 2411 4
15 Wwa-1314 i GOGES 163a.5 B
gy W OWB-1315 . A5 h3n I
éww w1316 E &t a
WB-1308 wea317 | 455
w1318 P ] w4
el w1318 ¢ 437a5%
Lislhg M
BOIY
a0tT A 12°%0
|80l A 1675
@ BOIT 4 W
BoLwY 5] 16765
i Erifd ¥ oBOIF 4 2000
1 We-1303 -
BLi55v12 List Of Bolts — PANEL 13
Specification |Qty| Material
M12%40 2 GR3.8
v *
syl 230 M12*45 48| GRB8.8
R M12*50 [32| GRE.8
e, wa-1303x | Mi6%S0 _[72] GRe®
/PLTS0M 2 N 13-13 M16%60 |8 | GRr8.8
.3
kY M16*65 32| GRB.8
5 M20*30 | 64| GRB.8
[T
=% *
1) -
Pl aureees =
1 .r___w 00 [M.Doneshvar -
i Rev.| Designed Drawn Checked Approved Oats Description
See: -
1.1. et I +
Talget WEB-70m
|| Title WEB70m-EPA3S-WS180

PANEL 13
o Site Address: -z
TOW=ERIST
Unit: mm Structure Code : Site No:
Scale: None Site Name: Site Type:
Project No.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-22 Sheet No.:




WB=1316

! PL136%8

118450

IM1E*S0

IM1E250 45

-

FIEL—am

r/’

N

LB0*S

WE—-1314

.\ _
IMizeag

051

TBOET

¥

WE~1318
PL93*5

—dM

- WE—1308

N—.K-n-g

HAU16=50

=067

TM18*50

j\

L60=5

)

TMI2"40

AMIB50

SECTION

M—=M

IWMIGTS0 y12ean

Lo0*4

i
31240

SECTION. M1—M1

o DO L

Juiznio

L50%4

SECTION M2-M2

|

Aui e

L50%4

T
EFOT

SECTION M3-M3

00 M.Daneshvar

(@

Unit: mm

Rev, | Desigraed ...uun.... Chacked Approved Date Descriplivn
Sec: -
Project: WRB70
Title : WB70m-EPA35-WS180

PANEL 13

Site Address:

TOWERIST]

Structure Code :

Site No:

Scale: None

Site Name:

Site Type:

Project No.:

Drawing No.: WB70-MP-23

Sheet No.:




PANEL 14 PACKING LIST

"~ Matarial Sgecification 1 - i = Pt sl o
- Spee Stordord/Grade Wola | ﬁm BART Mo, m W s m m
Fo056= 1| ENT0025: 1990 -S355JR~5135JR | Galvanized To ASTM123 2 .

=T0051  [EM10025:1990--S255JR-5235JR | Golvanized Te ASTMiZ3 TOWE-40L L 1501807 000 2
2 WB-1402 L 1e0MEDM1G . asd 4
; :oweMe3 PL 0 1z 150 aug 4
“ 3 OWB-1pIx M i 1 180 asn 4
S WB-404 || 80E0YT EEETE
Do weaaos 1 eovmav 42538 @
| 7 we-taos | 073 654 4
¥ __ & We-1407  PL | E w0 I 4
b 9 WB-1408 L ' soreota s2 B
i 7 1T OWB-1409 L s07E3% wEE
" . 2uinens DU wWeadaw | ETEN AN S
. ‘n WB411 L BOYSO . 64 &
13owe-d12 : | 00t A
L wead13 . . w0%eats 3
[1s weiaa . euvens #
f1e weaais 1 L aseasa 1
| T OWBIE Pl 5 1% E:
@- ‘HOWB-1417 4 LS FR 2
h. ["{F21) ' we.aLl L] 5 hik] 03 16
“__ wi-1413 | F544573 1§12 5
b BOLT % 130 %

BOLT W 12845

BoLT Bt 12450

BOLT MO 18T

i 2 BOLT R Le®FiE

i \\\\m. ..m{wﬁn.m“mm @ % BOLT I

1YL TR - utgeag ! RALT v

List Of Bolis — PANEL 13
Specification | Qty | Material

g M M12*45 | 48| GRB.8
; M12%50 32| GR8.8
WB-14 CTION _13-1 M16+50 72| GR8.8
PLIS0*12
e M16*60 16| GRB.8
\ M1B¥65 32| GR8.8
\_:oxu-..n M20*90 80| GR3.8
wreves [T -
00 | M.Daneshvar - ]
Rev. | Designed Deawn Checked | Approved Dote Descriptlon
g | -
y Project;
to = WB-70m
Title : WB70m-EPA35-WS180

PANEL 14
Site Address:

TOW=RIST .

Unit; mm Structure Code : Site No:
Scale: None Site Name: Site Type:

Project No.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-24 Sheet No.:




bl D

WB-1418
{ PL136*B

auesn Td18mEg

,., “

Fivi—am

WEB-—1414

mEesn L

] INIB*S0

L60%5

Suize

AMIES0

lo s s a”

IMI2%40 |

WB--1418

_WB-1418
PLE3*S

g 4
I __WB~1408 )
L50*%4 u.._,mr.. = Idzedn 1.1 -,
SECTION N1-N{ SECTION N2-N2
u\....l%.,.......!r.:
b ﬂu\e.u.a SN

Fx0S7
TT¥T=HR

=14

- WE—-141]
: L50%4

SECTION N3—N3

1T
A0

12940 L50%4

SECTION N4—N4

TU16450

LU1605D

SECTION N-=N

00 |M.Danashvar| ”
Rav. | Designed | | Drawn Checked Appraved Dals Doscription
Sec: S
- Project: WE70
mwn S
L Title - WB70m-EPA35-WS180
(4N PANEL 14
- Site Addiess:
TOWERIST S

Unit: mm Structure Code :

Site No:

Secale: None Site Name:

Site Type:

Project Nou: Drawing No.:

WHB70-MP-25

Sheet No.:




PR F‘ﬂn,_m_m%.ﬂa/

i e . T f 1455 WB-FT04
i — =
* 160 v TPLTAG A N
DETAL 5
\ g 2 - .m
: | o H.—l ﬁ_ 2 .
....... . M
_ ] |
ms.ﬁ o B | BAR #36(A IIl)
SR Tl FY=4000kg/em’ r| e
i B i 7 L=1 moc:m:..w.
|
- ur ]
1 A
| ANCHORBOLT i
t | T T —— e o -
__ _ bty % i W E & g E 7 |
i E |
) i we TRl L sty 4 a7 s §T52 '
! S oweTRZ 395 1 4 484 $T37 |
| [E O oweTRs B Weoowm oz 8 246 sT37
_ A weaRs wL 15 e 1 4 148 sny _
| Eownares 2 4 LT 1 4 23 5127
i y € wBIRO?T By 14 310 00 I s 5737
h _ ToweTRs i A S SD9 1 4 Haoo . ST37 "
..“W.... m ! Hg 537 K |
\I\.|| .rm}/ . - " —— i f — u .........
FERES o.l«L
, \
T I _ . _ ~ 1is ] » 3
Ye S =z
= _.r.x =47 00 | M.Daneshvar -
wwmm . v .— Rev.| Dasigned Drown Checked | Approvad Deta Dascripfion
7295 ) : — B Sec: s
7510 %.
» Project: WB70
; g
Wﬂ %v j | it : WRT0m-EPA35-WS 180
¥ | | BASE PLATE-FOOT
- Site Address: pil
TOW=RIST
Unit: mm Structure Code : Site No:
Lo Scale: None Site Name: Site Type:
Project No.: Drrawing No.: WB70-MP-26 Sheet No.:




= 5 G e frr s e W e o 3 T
PR e o_ e ek ¢ WB=FT0S
* _ _ W 145 IWP..E&.F.I C310%14
Hlel s ; I
WH-FT04 WE-F108
| ey ‘H.L ........... _ PL140*14 \ PL140D=14
a | | 4 & &
4 i
o | WE-FT
1 a L3 ¢+ | @ PLI40*TE
| hzr“ 834
] o M30x3.5
2 .
_ -l |# ¢ ¢

4 = .
| HBLECL M & mi B4R a34(A 1) ||
@ P Fr=d000kg/em Y}~ °
i X _ | L=1200mm
! |
1

_ Rlso0e3e |
! et ol ANCHORBOLT
_v e ———— ] N :
| i i R e — ,,I...fié.......e.“
i _w SaRTNo, E Eg i Z O REMARKS |
| £ £ g - 9 - |
| T wewm 5oLy 1 ssz
o 12 wamor L ECTI . 5152 !
_ H | % wamoa # Wi ome 3 2 sTa7 i
“. 4OWBTS 14 195w ST
“ & WE-TFR P 14 1] 200 1 ST37
"yge _ |8 wemor & el #2001 sT7
S R T wewor  nl 33 S00 sn0 g 3: 13
A | =] * / _ kg .
I KL e e s s em—————inid catsssssin o 1s e e
- \
i _ e b M 7
‘e @ \_
- \\ =
2 s -
Rev.| Designed Drawn Checkad Approved Dale Descriplion
e Ae— Sec: —_
Project: WB70
\ j Title : WB60in-EPA35-WS180
BASE PLATE-FOOT
Site Address:
w— - -
TOW=RIST]
..... B 5400 o T Unit: mm R u,_:_n:_ﬁ Code : SiteNo:
ik Scale: None Site Namne: Site Type:
Project No.: Drawing No.o WBT70-MP-26 Sheet No.:




WE-FTO05 WEB-FTQ7

420 PL14E*1Z PLZ6B*12
130 118 WB—FT04 WB-FT0
PL120*12 PL110*12
______ . N\ _
mﬁ ¢ e ‘ & N T+
g i WB~FT04
=1 | WB=FT02 T
g & + I BRI ® o | PLI20%12
" 8830...
K.
gl We-F108  [*=
(2l e PLA20%30 N\ & | /&
130 Jazo ) WB=FT01
[ I L160*16
ETAIL 15 DETAIL 15
o & %
ololo o s @ o ZHA 2 .
i §9o© -y Qﬂmﬁ%ﬁm_ ........ — O o i m
v w ____. £
. o
! i & o 0
72071 % 8 ||gl Bar s30(a i) P
4 ™ Fr=4000kg/om H
i L=1000mm ¥
i |
... WB-FT08
_ PLiZ0%30 "
H o SO
i ] e 1 REMARES |
! | =
P1OWBTROL L 168°180°16 s055 1 4 771 - sT52 !
_ T oweTR2 L n0t120f7 0 - LR ¢ 4 244 . 5152 _m
C4 weTRes L 12 20 w0 ;B LB ; 5137 _
- WB-TF05 Pl 17 s i 1 4 1z < 5737
|5 weTRs bl 12 ue  wa 1 4 83 - sT37 I
o _ . = _ 5 waTer W 12 W6 00 ¢ ¢ 202 sT37 i
\ T OWEBTROE pL 35 am a0 1 4 198 - sT37
. B020 _ ke 363 ig !
5340 R B i - el S I L i
5500
e .. 2680
._._ Daneshvar i
2 ..u_.u_n:aa Drawn Checked Approved Dale Dascription
See: -
Project: WBT)
T WES0m-EPA3S-WS180
BASE PLATE-FOOT
4 Site Address: .
- S Structure Code ; Site No:
Scale: None Site Namne; Site Type:
Project No: Drawing Z.,........ WB70-MP-26 Sheet No.:




. Y

e o R

oot g e

L40*40%4

PLATFORM 1.5m

230 1032

1M12

e

S5M12

L40*40%4 !

—
_
_.
;
*
o
Y
*
|
H..llmu _
230 |

490

200

ry +
L40*40%4
|
_
[
| L40*40%4
T! T
b o T
5M12 4 4= 5M12
[ -
/e
FOOTING
PLB0x8
“\ 60
% RBM10x100
. G
w
SECTION A-A
00 W Doreahver H
.w-_w..i ..-Y«S_.-n Brawn Chaalked Approved Dale Dazariphon
..... R T —
Project: WB-70m
. EPA3S-WS180)
b HR-RACK FEEDERS
gy Site Address: .
TOWZRIST )
..::.__. mm Structure Coile o Site No:
Seale: Nuone Site Numne: Site Type:
Project No.: Drawing No.: WB70-MP-27 Sheet No.:




2R RIBBED BAR

_. ; o]
= WBARD HOLE ‘ | 2|
. N\ _ WB-LD2
g =},2410%80 i | RIBBED BAR
_. N g14
w 7 —
2 WB-LD1 | 2 ,
m “ L40*4 "\ - TOP VIEW
=Ll i
40" 4 . F m
, .\ WBARD HOLE
| 2
e N uV: 0*80 : e ' 1200 ;
I o 3 L4003 | | o
L _ 12810 WB-RI 2410480
< WB-LD2 ﬁ z X.r [ ... R so———_.
7 RIBBED BAR |l g sig ) _ , /s
_ WBARD HOLE 0 ._
. s ot
-~ N o~ Yoo
| o p®
< 2410*80 o e
: et o~ . SAFTY HOOP
|/ I o WB-G09
| & : I PL4O*4
I g %
ot WBARD HOLE ~
| | i 3 |
g o™
e 2410%80 B
Lt #E T [=}]
= |
= i i 2
o 00 [M.Daneshvar -
WBARD HOLE o . Rav. | Designed Drown Chacked Approved Date Descriphion
ARD HOLE | i b n
it ...\\u..ue\\ \T_l ﬁB st B A ool % d — B Sec: ik
_ﬂ FaMi12%40 o o , . ey o —
o _. \Wj Title WETOm-EPATSIWSIR0
/1 ICAL _FEEDER 2J10% mox | S I r v nz,__,m_wwac%mw - VERTICAL RACKFEEDER
‘ TOWZRIST] s
4wl N,MWV MR Unit: mm Structure Code : Site No:
- Scale: None Site Name: o Site Type:
FLPUD_W_..N AH\PZ EL .w 1 m_.u I 0.t Drawing No.: WB70-MP-28 Sheet No.:




KT 0L

T T ONINEISTT AT mEi\R Y/
| ST E VRS MLLTITA KSR LA 8 [ F«(,»KL% uwm
b A\ f

BLAM wofng| |

Caay
T e Usardiareg wing pescuddy | pamsegy ) weupag |y
a0k .3

d3LSTHYY ONINIHOM

v
+

goct

| i

_ Y0¥ %077

Fl

| 7130 OLOHd’




